
Name Designation Residence 
Number

Extension Number 
(Office)

Extension Number 
(Residence)

Login ID

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENTS

Applied Mechanics

Dr. Abhishek Kumar Assoc. Professor & Head C-34 1200 1734 hamd@mnnit.ac.in

Office --- 1201 ---

Dr. K. K. Shukla (on leave) Professor A-20 1203 1620 kkshukla@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Anuj Jain Professor --- 1204 --- anujjain@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Ravi Prakash Tewari Professor C-51 1205 1751 rptewari@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. S. J. Pawar Professor C-35 1206 1735 sjpawar@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Ramesh Pandey Associate Professor B-10 1207 1660 ramesh@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Akshoy Ranjan Paul Associate Professor B-18 1208 1668 arpaul@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Abhishek Kumar Associate Professor C-34 1209 1734 abhishek@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Ajaya Bharti Associate Professor C-47 1212 1747 abharti@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Ashutosh Kumar UpadhayaAssociate Professor C-58 1213 1758 ashutosh@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Anindya Bhar Associate Professor C-64 1210 1764 anindyab@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. V. Murari Associate Professor IH-002 1211 --- vmurari@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Vivek Kumar Patel Asst. Professor IH-203 1214 --- vivek@mnnit.ac.in

S.T.M. Lab --- 1215 ---

Hydraulic Lab --- 1216 ---

Computer Lab (First floor) --- 1219 ---

Engineering Mechanics Lab --- 1218 ---

Material Science Lab --- 1221 ---

Biotechnology

Dr. Vishnu Agarwal Associate Professor & 
Head

--- 1230 --- hbiod@mnnit.ac.in

Office 1231

Dr. Shivesh Sharma  Professor C-49 1232 1749 shiveshs@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Anjana Pandey  Professor B-28 1233 1678 anjanap@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Sangeeta Negi (Bora)  Associate Professor C-32 1234 1732 sn5@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Nand Kumar Singh  Associate Professor C-17 1236 1717 nksingh@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Vishnu Agarwal Associate Professor --- 1235 --- vishnua@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Manisha Sachan Associate Professor C-60 1237 1760 manishas@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Seema Nara Associate Professor C-44 1238 1744 seemanara@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Ashutosh Mani Assistant Professor C-40 1239 1740 amani@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Radha Rani Mewaram  Assistant Professor C-16 1240 1716 radharani@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Ambak Kumar Rai  Assistant Professor IH-110 1241 ambakrai@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Sameer Srivastava  Assistant Professor IH-307 1242 --- sameers@mnnit.ac.in

Chemical Engineering

Prof. Sadhana Sachan Associate Professor & 
Head

B-08 1580 1658 hchemicald@mnnit.ac.in

Office --- 1581 ---

Dr. Sadhana Sachan Professor B-08 1582 1658 sadhanas@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Siraj Alam Associate Professor C-26 1584 1726 msalam@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Sushil Kumar Associate Professor IH-202 1583 --- sushilk@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Ankur Gaur Assistant Professor 1585 ankur@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Harinder Singh Assistant Professor IH-207 1586 --- hsingh@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Ashish N. Sawarkar Assistant Professor IH-309 1587 --- ansawarkar@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Shabih-ul-Hasan Assistant Professor IH-106 1588 --- shasan@mnnit.ac.in



Dr. Suantak Kamsonlian Assistant Professor IH-201 1589 --- suantakk@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. D. S Patle Assistant Professor 1591 dipesh-patle@mnnit.ac.in

Sri Sanjay (CAD Lab) Tech. Asst. SG II G-69 1590 ---

Civil Engineering

Dr. P. K. Mehta Professor & Head A-15 1300 1615 hced@mnnit.ac.in

Office 1301

Dr. R. P. Tiwari Professor C-51 1304 --- rpt@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. A.K. Sachan Professor A-08 1305 1608 sachan@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. A. K. Singh Professor A-06 1306 1606 aksingh@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. R. D. Gupta Professor A-18 1307 1618 rdg@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. R. C. Vaishya Professor --- 1308 --- rcvaishya@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Ram Pal Singh Professor A-01 1309 1601 rps@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. P. K. Mehta Professor A-15 1310 1615 pradeep11@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. L. K. Mishra  Professor C-39 1312 1739 lkm@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Rakesh Kumar  Professor C-23 1313 1723 rkpat@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Raj Mohan Singh  Professor C-41 1314 1741 rajm@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Kumar Venkatesh Associate Professor C-57 1317 1757 venkatesh@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Gautam Ghosh Associate Professor C-20 1319 1720 goutam@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Priya Ranjan Pal Associate Professor C-38 1321 1738 prpal@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Varun Singh Associate Professor C-66 1322 1766 varun@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Shalinee Shukla Associate Professor C-61 1324 1761 sshukla@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Nekram Rawal Associate Professor B-23 1320 1673 nrrawal@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Rama Shankar Associate Professor C-30 1323 1730 ramashanker@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Hemant Kumar Pandey Associate Professor B-15 1318 1665 hkp@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Debolina Basu Assistant Professor IH-209 1326 --- basud@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Anupam Rawat Assistant Professor C-62 1327 1762 anupam@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Vijay Kumar Assistant Professor IH-301 1328 --- vkr@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Vishwajeet Pratap Singh Assistant Professor IH-310 1329 --- vps15783@mnnit.ac.in

Environmental Lab --- 1330 ---

Survey Lab --- 1331 ---

Geotech. Lab --- 1332 ---

Chemistry

Prof. P.K. Dutta Associate Professor & 
Head

A-13 1280 1613 hchemd@mnnit.ac.in

Office --- 1281 --- ---

Dr. P. K. Dutta Professor A-13 1283 1613 pkd@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. S. S. Narvi Professor A-2 1284 1602 ssn@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. G. K. Mehrotra Professor --- 1285 --- gkmehrotra@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Ashutosh Pandey Associate Professor B-28 1287 1678 apandey@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Tamal Ghosh Associate Professor B-12 1286 1662 tamalghosh@mnnit.ac.in

Computer Science and Engineering

Dr.. D. K. Yadav Professor & Head C-33 1350 1733 hcsed@mnnit.ac.in

Office --- 1351 ---

Dr. M. M. Gore Professor A-19 1353 1619 gore@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. R. S. Yadav Professor A-07 1355 1607 rsy@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Neeraj Tyagi Professor B-07 1356 1657 neeraj@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Anil Kumar Singh  Professor A-04 1359 1604 ak@mnnit.ac.in



Dr. D. K.Yadav  Professor C-33 1361 1733 dky@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. D. S. Kushawaha  Professor C-19 1358 1719 dsk@mnnit.ac.in

Sri Rajesh Tripathi Associate Professor B-17 1357 1667 rajeshtcsed@mnnit.ac.in

Sri Manoj Wariya Associate Professor C-37 1360 1737 wairya@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Anoj Kumar Associate Professor C-15 1363 1715 anojk@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Mayank Pandey Associate Professor C-55 1362 1755 mayankpandey

Dr. Krishn Kumar Mishra Assistant Professor C-04 1365 1704 kkm@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Ranvijay Assistant Professor C-68 1366 1768 ranvijay@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Rupesh Kumar Dewang Assistant Professor C-06 1367 1706 rupeshdewang@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Pragya Dwivedi Assistant Professor IH-302 1369 --- pragyadwi86@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Divya Kumar Assistant Professor IH-303 1370 --- divyak@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Dushyant Kumar Singh Assistant Professor D-11 1371 1811 dushyant@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Dinesh Singh Assistant Professor IH-102 1372 --- dinesh_singh@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Shashank Srivastava Assistant Professor --- 1373 --- shashank12@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Shashwati Banerjea Assistant Professor --- 1374 --- shashwati@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Rajitha B. Assistant Professor D-10 1375 1810 rajitha@mnnit.ac.in

Sri Pankaj Sikka STA --- 1376 ---

Smt. Anju Jha TA --- 1378 ---

Electronics and Communication Engineering

Dr. R. K. Nagaria Professor & Head B-13 1458 1663 helexd@mnnit.ac.in

Office --- 1451 ---

Dr. Rajeev Tripathi Professor --- 1454 --- rt@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Haranath Kar Professor A-27 1455 1627 hnkar@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. V. K. Srivastava Professor A-09 1456 1609 vinay@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Vijaya Bhadauria Professor A-16 1457 1616 vijaya@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Amit Dhawan Professor B-3 1458 1653 dhawan@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. R. K. Nagaria Professor B-13 1459 1663 rkn@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Vijay Shankar Tripathi  Professor --- 1460 --- vst@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Ram Awadh Mishra  Professor B-4 1461 1654 ramishra@mnnit.ac.in

Mr. Asim Mukherjee Associate Professor C-12 1462 1712 asimmkj@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Arvind Kumar Associate Professor C-42 1463 1742 arvindk@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. V. Krishna Rao K. Associate Professor C-46 1465 1746 rao@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Basant Kumar Associate Professor C-25 1466 1725 singhbasant@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Arun Prakash Associate Professor C-22 1468 1722 arun@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Y. K. Prajapati Associate Professor C-14 1469 1714 yogendrapra@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Manish Tiwari Associate Professor C-52 1470 1752 mtiwari@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Sanjeev Rai Associate Professor --- 1471 --- srai@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Santosh Kumar Gupta Associate Professor C-03 1475 1703 skg@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Rajeev Gupta Assistant Professor C-07 1464 1707 rajeevg@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Shweta Tripathi Assistant Professor C-54 1467 1754 shtri@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. P. Karuppanan Assistant Professor IH-107 1473 --- pkaru@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Vinay Kumar Assistant Professor 1472 vinay.k@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Anand Shrama Assistant Professor 1476 anandsharma@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Sumit Kr. Jha Assistant Professor 1476 sumit-k@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Smriti Agarwal Assistant Professor 1479 smritiagarwal@mnnit.ac.in

Advance Electronics Lab --- 1463 ---



VLSI Lab 1478

Electrical Engineering

Dr. Rajesh Gupta Professor & Head C-1 1400 1701 heed@mnnit.ac.in

Office 1401

Dr. R. K. Singh Professor A-10 1404 1610 rksingh@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. R. K. Tripathi Professor A-11 1405 1611 rktripathi@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Shubhi Purwar Professor B-22 1406 1672 shubhi@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Paulson Samuel Professor B-19 1408 1669 paul@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Asheesh Kumar Singh Professor A-12 1409 1612 asheesh@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Rajesh Gupta Professor C-01 1410 1701 rajeshgupta@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Richa Negi Professor --- 1412 --- richa@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Nand Kishor Professor C-53 1411 1753 nandkishor@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Nitin Singh Associate Professor C-02 1413 1702 nitins@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Navneet Kumar Singh Assistant Professor C-18 1415 1718 navneet@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Deepak Kumar Assistant Professor C-08 1416 1708 deepak_kumar@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Niraj Kumar Choudhary Assistant Professor IH-210 1417 --- niraj@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. M. Venkatesh Naik Assistant Professor D-2 1418 1802 venkateshn@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Prashant Kr. Tiwari Assistant Professor 1421 prashantk@mnnit.ac.in

Electrical Machine Lab --- 1419 ---

Humanities & Social Sc.

Dr. Ravindra Tripathi Associate Professor & 
Head

1290 hssd@mnnit.ac.in

Office --- 1291

Dr. Rajesh Kumar Shastri Associate Professor C-31 1294 1731 rkshastri@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Jyotsna Sinha Associate Professor --- 1295 --- jyotsna@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Ravindra Tripathi Associate Professor --- 1296 --- ravindra@mnnit.ac.in

Department of Mathematics

Dr. Gorakh Nath Associate Professor & 
Head

IH 1250 hmathd@mnnit.ac.in

Office 1251

Dr. Shiv Dutt Kumar Professor A-03 1252 1603 sdt@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Pankaj Srivastava Professor 1253 pankajs@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Mukesh Kumar Associate Professor B-16 1256 1666 mukesh@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Pitam Singh Associate Professor C-09 1258 1709 pitams@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Sahadeo Padhye Associate Professor C-59 1257 1759 sahadeo@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Gorakh Nath Associate Professor IH 1259 --- gnath@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Pramod Kumar Yadav Associate Professor B-11 1261 1661 pramodky@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Buddakkagari Vasu Assistant Professor D-14 1260 1814 bvasu@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Surabhi Tiwari Assistant Professor IH 1262 --- surabhi@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Supriya Yadav Assistant Professor 1263 --- supriya@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Prashanta Majee Assistant Professor 1264 --- prashanta@mnnit.ac.in

Department of    Mechanical Engineering

Dr. K. N. Pandey Professor & Head A-21 1500 1621 hmed@mnnit.ac.in

Office 1501

Dr. Rakesh Narain Professor A-25 1505 1625 narainr@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Vinod Yadava Professor A-24 1506 1624 vinody@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. A. D. Bhatt Professor A-14 1535 1614 abhatt@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. H. S. Goyal Professor --- 1509 --- hsg@mnnit.ac.in



Dr. Ravi Prakash Professor A-05 1510 1605 rprakash@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. K. N. Pandey Professor A-21 1511 1621 knpandey@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Mukul Shukla Professor B-26 1513 1676 mukulshukla@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Rajeev Srivastava Professor B-21 1514 1671 rajmnnit@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Avanish Kumar Dubey Professor B-24 1515 1674 avanish@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. M. K. Khurana Professor B-02 1516 1652 khurana@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Audhesh Narain Associate Professor --- 1517 --- anarayan@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Samir Saraswati Associate Professor C-27 1518 1727 samir@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. S. B. Mishra Associate Professor C-65 1520 1765 sbmishra@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Venkateswara Rao KommaAssociate Professor C-24 1521 1724 kvrao@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Praveen Kumar Agarwal Associate Professor --- 1522 --- pka@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Rabindra Kumar Patel Associate Professor C-56 1523 1756 rkpatel@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Dharmendra Kumar ShuklaAssociate Professor --- 1524 --- dkshukla@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Manish Gupta Associate Professor C-50 1528 1750 mgupta@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Jagadish Chandra MohantaAssociate Professor IH-308 1527 --- jcmohanta@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Vandana Agrawal Assistant Professor C-13 1519 1713 vandana@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Pragya Shandilya Assistant Professor IH-206 1525 pragya20@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Rahul Dev Assistant Professor IH-305 1526 --- rahuldusrya@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Manoj Kumar Gupta Assistant Professor C-10 1529 1710 mkgupta@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Sunil Kumar Gupta Assistant Professor IH-205 1530 --- sunilg@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Jitendra Narayan GangwarAssistant Professor IH-011 1531 --- jgangwar@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Bireswar Paul Assistant Professor IH-003 1532 --- bipaul@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Bhore Skylab Pavalas Assistant Professor --- 1533 --- skylabpbhore@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Binayaka Nahak Assistant Professor IH-010 1534 --- binayaka@mnnit.ac.in

Mechanical Workshop

Dr. Venkateswara Rao KommaCoordinator C-24 1539 1724 coordinator-
mew@mnnit.ac.in

Workshop Gate --- 1540 ---

Department of  Physics

Dr. Naresh Kumar Associate Professor & 
Head

C-28 1265 1728 hphyd@mnnit.ac.in

Office 1266

Dr. P. P. Sahay Professor A-22 1267 1622 ppsahay@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. S. N. Pandey Professor B-27 1269 1677 snp@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Animesh Kumar Ojha Associate Professor C-67 1272 1767 animesh@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Naresh Kumar Associate Professor C-28 1271 1728 nsisodia@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Ravi Prakash Assistant Professor 1274 ravi.prakash@mnnit.ac.in

Physics Lab --- 1273 ---

GIS Cell

Prof. V. K. Srivastava Professor & Chairperson A-09 1340 1709 vinay@mnnit.ac.in

Office --- 1341 ---

Dr. Sonam Agarwal Assistant Professor --- 1342 --- sonam@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Ramji Dwivedi Assistant Professor D-4 1343 1804 ramjid@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Manohar Yadav Assistant Professor IH-306 1344 --- ssmyadav@mnnit.ac.in

School of Management Studies

Dr. Vibhuti Tripathi Assoc. Professor & Head --- 1550 --- hsms@mnnit.ac.in

Office ---- 1551 ---- ---

Dr. Geetika Professor ---- 1553 ---- geetika@mnnit.ac.in



Dr. Tanuj Nandan Professor B-25 1554 1675 tanuj@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. G. P. Sahu Professor C-45 1555 1745 gsahu@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Tripti Singh Associate Professor --- 1556 --- tripti@mnnit.ac.in

Dr. Vibhuti Tripathi Associate Professor --- 1558 --- vibhuti@mnnit.ac.in

SMS Gate --- 1559 ---


